
From: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov
Catherine McNicollCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov
Washington, Cherylcwashington@aging.sc.gov

Date: 7/11/2018 9:57:57 AM
Subject: accomplishments

Good morning – it is accountability report time again.
 
Please provide me with no more than three accomplishments for your divisions by July 20, 2018. The timeframe for 
the accomplishments is between July 1, 2017 – June 30, 2018. I am not looking for routine program information – 
accomplishments should be in addition to daily job duties (specail projects). It can include events, milestones, big 
news etc.
 
Hank – I have already included senior day.
 
Catherine – I have included drug takeback boxes and lock boxes.
 
Gerry Dickinson
Policy Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886
gdickinson@aging.sc.gov
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from 
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message
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